PR
-D
30
4E
 V
er
.2
06

• Cellular glass optics  • 1:1 Direct Drive
• Solid titanium body* • Clean Head System
MODEL ORDER CODE
Surgic XT Plus (120V) Y141-246
Surgic XT Plus (230V) Y141-247
Surgic XT Plus W/O (120V) Y141-248
Surgic XT Plus W/O (230V) Y141-249
Ti-SG20L C495
Ti-SG65L H252
Power ful Par tners®
*Only external body component is titanium.